DIN & JIS PINS, SLEEVES & BLADES
®
2
A	 COMPREHENSIVE LINE OF DIN & JIS EJECTOR PRODUCTS
Visit store.dme.net for the latest pricing, product
availability and online ordering.
Ejector Pins - Straight
Nitrided, ..................................................................... 405

Ø D
I.D.
Ø E
O.D.
Ø H
HEAD
DIA
K
HEAD
THK
ITEM NUMBER (LENGTH L)
L=100 L=120 L=140 L=160 L=180 L=200
N=50 N=75
1.5
4 8 6 JES-15-4-100 JES-15-4-120 JES-15-4-140
4.5 8 6 JES-15-45-100 JES-15-45-120 JES-15-45-140
2
4 8 6 JES-2-4-100 JES-2-4-120 JES-2-4-140 JES-2-4-160 JES-2-4-180 JES-2-4-200
4.5 8 6 JES-2-45-100 JES-2-45-120 JES-2-45-140 JES-2-45-160 JES-2-45-180 JES-2-45-200
5 9 6 JES-2-5-100 JES-2-5-120 JES-2-5-140 JES-2-5-160 JES-2-5-180 JES-2-5-200
5.5 9 6 JES-2-55-100 JES-2-55-120 JES-2-55-140 JES-2-55-160 JES-2-55-180 JES-2-55-200
6 10 6 JES-2-6-100 JES-2-6-120 JES-2-6-140 JES-2-6-160 JES-2-6-180 JES-2-6-200
6.5 11 6 JES-2-65-100 JES-2-65-120 JES-2-65-140 JES-2-65-160 JES-2-65-180 JES-2-65-200
7 11 6 JES-2-7-100 JES-2-7-120 JES-2-7-140 JES-2-7-160 JES-2-7-180 JES-2-7-200
8 13 8 JES-2-8-100 JES-2-8-120 JES-2-8-140 JES-2-8-160 JES-2-8-180 JES-2-8-200
2.5
4 8 6 JES-25-4-100 JES-25-4-120 JES-25-4-140 JES-25-4-160 JES-25-4-180 JES-25-4-200
4.5 8 6 JES-25-45-100 JES-25-45-120 JES-25-45-140 JES-25-45-160 JES-25-45-180 JES-25-45-200
5 9 6 JES-25-5-100 JES-25-5-120 JES-25-5-140 JES-25-5-160 JES-25-5-180 JES-25-5-200
5.5 9 6 JES-25-55-100 JES-25-55-120 JES-25-55-140 JES-25-55-160 JES-25-55-180 JES-25-55-200
6 10 6 JES-25-6-100 JES-25-6-120 JES-25-6-140 JES-25-6-160 JES-25-6-180 JES-25-6-200
6.5 11 6 JES-25-65-100 JES-25-65-120 JES-25-65-140 JES-25-65-160 JES-25-65-180 JES-25-65-200
7 11 6 JES-25-7-100 JES-25-7-120 JES-25-7-140 JES-25-7-160 JES-25-7-180 JES-25-7-200
8 13 8 JES-25-8-100 JES-25-8-120 JES-25-8-140 JES-25-8-160 JES-25-8-180 JES-25-8-200
3
5 9 6 JES-3-5-100 JES-3-5-120 JES-3-5-140 JES-3-5-160 JES-3-5-180 JES-3-5-200
5.5 9 6 JES-3-55-100 JES-3-55-120 JES-3-55-140 JES-3-55-160 JES-3-55-180 JES-3-55-200
6 10 6 JES-3-6-100 JES-3-6-120 JES-3-6-140 JES-3-6-160 JES-3-6-180 JES-3-6-200
6.5 11 6 JES-3-65-100 JES-3-65-120 JES-3-65-140 JES-3-65-160 JES-3-65-180 JES-3-65-200
7 11 6 JES-3-7-100 JES-3-7-120 JES-3-7-140 JES-3-7-160 JES-3-7-180 JES-3-7-200
7.5 12 6 JES-3-75-100 JES-3-75-120 JES-3-75-140 JES-3-75-160 JES-3-75-180 JES-3-75-200
8 13 8 JES-3-8-100 JES-3-8-120 JES-3-8-140 JES-3-8-160 JES-3-8-180 JES-3-8-200
3.5
6 10 6 JES-35-6-100 JES-35-6-120 JES-35-6-140 JES-35-6-160 JES-35-6-180 JES-35-6-200
6.5 11 6 JES-35-65-100 JES-35-65-120 JES-35-65-140 JES-35-65-160 JES-35-65-180 JES-35-65-200
7 11 6 JES-35-7-100 JES-35-7-120 JES-35-7-140 JES-35-7-160 JES-35-7-180 JES-35-7-200
7.5 12 6 JES-35-75-100 JES-35-75-120 JES-35-75-140 JES-35-75-160 JES-35-75-180 JES-35-75-200
8 13 8 JES-35-8-100 JES-35-8-120 JES-35-8-140 JES-35-8-160 JES-35-8-180 JES-35-8-200
4
6 10 6 JES-4-6-100 JES-4-6-120 JES-4-6-140 JES-4-6-160 JES-4-6-180 JES-4-6-200
6.5 11 6 JES-4-65-100 JES-4-65-120 JES-4-65-140 JES-4-65-160 JES-4-65-180 JES-4-65-200
7 11 6 JES-4-7-100 JES-4-7-120 JES-4-7-140 JES-4-7-160 JES-4-7-180 JES-4-7-200
7.5 12 6 JES-4-75-100 JES-4-75-120 JES-4-75-140 JES-4-75-160 JES-4-75-180 JES-4-75-200
8 13 8 JES-4-8-100 JES-4-8-120 JES-4-8-140 JES-4-8-160 JES-4-8-180 JES-4-8-200
10 15 8 JES-4-10-100 JES-4-10-120 JES-4-10-140 JES-4-10-160 JES-4-10-180 JES-4-10-200
12 17 8 JES-4-12-100 JES-4-12-120 JES-4-12-140 JES-4-12-160 JES-41-2-180 JES-4-12-200
4.5
7 11 6 JES-45-7-100 JES-45-7-120 JES-45-7-140 JES-45-7-160 JES-45-7-180 JES-45-7-200
7.5 12 6 JES-45-75-100 JES-45-75-120 JES-45-75-140 JES-45-75-160 JES-45-75-180 JES-45-75-200
8 13 8 JES-45-8-100 JES-45-8-120 JES-45-8-140 JES-45-8-160 JES-45-8-180 JES-45-8-200
10 15 8 JES-45-10-100 JES-45-10-120 JES-45-10-140 JES-45-10-160 JES-45-10-180 JES-45-10-200
12 17 8 JES-45-12-100 JES-45-12-120 JES-45-12-140 JES-45-12-160 JES-45-12-180 JES-45-12-200
5
8 13 8 JES-5-8-100 JES-5-8-120 JES-5-8-140 JES-5-8-160 JES-5-8-180 JES-5-8-200
10 15 8 JES-5-10-100 JES-5-10-120 JES-5-10-140 JES-5-10-160 JES-5-10-180 JES-5-10-200
12 17 8 JES-5-12-100 JES-5-12-120 JES-5-12-140 JES-5-12-160 JES-5-12-180 JES-5-12-200
5.5
10 15 8 JES-55-10-100 JES-55-10-120 JES-55-10-140 JES-55-10-160 JES-55-10-180 JES-55-10-200
12 17 8 JES-55-12-100 JES-55-12-120 JES-55-12-140 JES-55-12-160 JES-55-12-180 JES-55-12-200
6
10 15 8 JES-6-10-100 JES-6-10-120 JES-6-10-140 JES-6-10-160 JES-6-10-180 JES-6-10-200
12 17 8 JES-6-12-100 JES-6-12-120 JES-6-12-140 JES-6-12-160 JES-6-12-180 JES-6-12-200
6.5
10 15 8 JES-65-10-100 JES-65-10-120 JES-65-10-140 JES-65-10-160 JES-65-10-180 JES-65-10-200
12 17 8 JES-65-12-100 JES-65-12-120 JES-65-12-140 JES-65-12-160 JES-65-12-180 JES-65-12-200
7 12 17 8 JES-7-12-100 JES-7-12-120 JES-7-12-140 JES-7-12-160 JES-7-12-180 JES-7-12-200
8 12 17 8 JES-8-12-100 JES-8-12-120 JES-8-12-140 JES-8-12-160 JES-8-12-180 JES-8-12-200
9 15 20 8 JES-9-15-200
10 15 20 8 JES-10-15-200
12 20 25 8 JES-12-20-200
15 20 25 8 JES-15-20-200
JIS Sleeve availability ranges from same-day shipment
to 3-week lead time.
NOTE: All dimensions are in mm.
INFORMATION KEY:

HEAD
DIA
K
HEAD
THK
ITEM NUMBER (LENGTH L)
L=225 L=250 L=275 L=300 L=325 L=350
N=100 N=115
1.5
4 8 6
4.5 8 6
2
4 8 6
4.5 8 6
5 9 6 JES-2-5-225
5.5 9 6 JES-2-55-225
6 10 6 JES-2-6-225 JES-2-6-250 JES-2-6-275 JES-2-6-300
6.5 11 6 JES-2-65-225 JES-2-65-250 JES-2-65-275 JES-2-65-300
7 11 6 JES-2-7-225 JES-2-7-250 JES-2-7-275 JES-2-7-300
8 13 8 JES-2-8-225 JES-2-8-250 JES-2-8-275 JES-2-8-300
2.5
4 8 6
4.5 8 6
5 9 6 JES-25-5-225
5.5 9 6 JES-25-55-225
6 10 6 JES-25-6-225 JES-25-6-250 JES-25-6-275 JES-25-6-300
6.5 11 6 JES-25-65-225 JES-25-65-250 JES-25-65-275 JES-25-65-300
7 11 6 JES-25-7-225 JES-25-7-250 JES-25-7-275 JES-25-7-300
8 13 8 JES-25-8-225 JES-25-8-250 JES-25-8-275 JES-25-8-300
3
5 9 6 JES-3-5-225 JES-3-5-250 JES-3-5-275 JES-3-5-300
5.5 9 6 JES-3-55-225 JES-3-55-250 JES-3-55-275 JES-3-55-300
6 10 6 JES-3-6-225 JES-3-6-250 JES-3-6-275 JES-3-6-300 JES-3-6-325 JES-3-6-350
6.5 11 6 JES-3-65-225 JES-3-65-250 JES-3-65-275 JES-3-65-300 JES-3-65-325 JES-3-65-350
7 11 6 JES-3-7-225 JES-3-7-250 JES-3-7-275 JES-3-7-300 JES-3-7-325 JES-3-7-350
7.5 12 6 JES-3-75-225 JES-3-75-250 JES-3-75-275 JES-3-75-300 JES-3-75-325 JES-3-75-350
8 13 8 JES-3-8-225 JES-3-8-250 JES-3-8-275 JES-3-8-300 JES-3-8-325 JES-3-8-350
3.5
6 10 6 JES-35-6-225 JES-35-6-250 JES-35-6-275 JES-35-6-300 JES-35-6-325 JES-35-6-350
6.5 11 6 JES-35-65-225 JES-35-65-250 JES-35-65-275 JES-35-65-300 JES-35-65-325 JES-35-65-350
7 11 6 JES-35-7-225 JES-35-7-250 JES-35-7-275 JES-35-7-300 JES-35-7-325 JES-35-7-350
7.5 12 6 JES-35-75-225 JES-35-75-250 JES-35-75-275 JES-35-75-300 JES-35-75-325 JES-35-75-350
8 13 8 JES-35-8-225 JES-35-8-250 JES-35-8-275 JES-35-8-300 JES-35-8-325 JES-35-8-350
4
6 10 6 JES-4-6-225 JES-4-6-250 JES-4-6-275 JES-4-6-300
6.5 11 6 JES-4-65-225 JES-4-65-250 JES-4-65-275 JES-4-65-300 JES-4-65-325 JES-4-65-350
7 11 6 JES-4-7-225 JES-4-7-250 JES-4-7-275 JES-4-7-300 JES-4-7-325 JES-4-7-350
7.5 12 6 JES-4-75-225 JES-4-75-250 JES-4-75-275 JES-4-75-300 JES-4-75-325 JES-4-75-350
8 13 8 JES-4-8-225 JES-4-8-250 JES-4-8-275 JES-4-8-300 JES-4-8-325 JES-4-8-350
10 15 8 JES-4-10-225 JES-4-10-250 JES-4-10-275 JES-4-10-300 JES-4-10-325 JES-4-10-350
12 17 8 JES-4-12-225 JES-4-12-250 JES-4-12-275 JES-4-12-300 JES-4-12-325 JES-4-12-350
4.5
7 11 6 JES-45-7-225 JES-45-7-250 JES-45-7-275 JES-45-7-300 JES-45-7-325 JES-45-7-350
7.5 12 6 JES-45-75-225 JES-45-75-250 JES-45-75-275 JES-45-75-300 JES-45-75-325 JES-45-75-350
8 13 8 JES-45-8-225 JES-45-8-250 JES-45-8-275 JES-45-8-300 JES-45-8-325 JES-45-8-350
10 15 8 JES-45-10-225 JES-45-10-250 JES-45-10-275 JES-45-10-300 JES-45-10-325 JES-45-10-350
12 17 8 JES-45-12-225 JES-45-12-250 JES-45-12-275 JES-45-12-300 JES-45-12-325 JES-45-12-350
5
8 13 8 JES-5-8-225 JES-5-8-250 JES-5-8-275 JES-5-8-300 JES-5-8-325 JES-5-8-350
10 15 8 JES-5-10-225 JES-5-10-250 JES-5-10-275 JES-5-10-300 JES-5-10-325 JES-5-10-350
12 17 8 JES-5-12-225 JES-5-12-250 JES-5-12-275 JES-5-12-300 JES-5-12-325 JES-5-12-350
5.5
10 15 8 JES-55-10-225 JES-55-10-250 JES-55-10-275 JES-55-10-300 JES-55-10-325 JES-55-10-350
12 17 8 JES-55-12-225 JES-55-12-250 JES-55-12-275 JES-55-12-300 JES-55-12-325 JES-55-12-350
6
10 15 8 JES-6-10-225 JES-6-10-250 JES-6-10-275 JES-6-10-300 JES-6-10-325 JES-6-10-350
12 17 8 JES-6-12-225 JES-6-12-250 JES-6-12-275 JES-6-12-300 JES-6-12-325 JES-6-12-350
6.5
10 15 8 JES-65-10-225 JES-65-10-250 JES-65-10-275 JES-65-10-300 JES-65-10-325 JES-65-10-350
12 17 8 JES-65-12-225 JES-65-12-250 JES-65-12-275 JES-65-12-300 JES-65-12-325 JES-65-12-350
7 12 17 8 JES-7-12-225 JES-7-12-250 JES-7-12-275 JES-7-12-300 JES-7-12-325 JES-7-12-350
8 12 17 8 JES-8-12-225 JES-8-12-250 JES-8-12-275 JES-8-12-300 JES-8-12-325 JES-8-12-350
9 15 20 8 JES-9-15-225 JES-9-15-250 JES-9-15-275 JES-9-15-300 JES-9-15-325 JES-9-15-350
10 15 20 8 JES-10-15-225 JES-10-15-250 JES-10-15-275 JES-10-15-300 JES-10-15-325 JES-10-15-350
12 20 25 8 JES-12-20-225 JES-12-20-250 JES-12-20-275 JES-12-20-300 JES-12-20-325 JES-12-20-350
15 20 25 8 JES-15-20-225 JES-15-20-250 JES-15-20-275 JES-15-20-300 JES-15-20-325 JES-15-20-350
NOTE: All dimensions are in mm.
JIS Ejector Sleeves – JES
INFORMATION KEY:
D = Pin Inner Diameter

Ø E
O.D.
Ø H
HEAD
DIA
K
HEAD
THK
ITEM NUMBER (LENGTH L)
L=375 L=400 L=425 L=450 L=475 L=500
N=150
3
5 9 6
5.5 9 6
6 10 6 JES-3-6-375 JES-3-6-400 JES-3-6-425 JES-3-6-450
6.5 11 6 JES-3-65-375 JES-3-65-400 JES-3-65-425 JES-3-65-450
7 11 6 JES-3-7-375 JES-3-7-400 JES-3-7-425 JES-3-7-450
7.5 12 6 JES-3-75-375
8 13 8 JES-3-8-375 JES-3-8-400 JES-3-8-425 JES-3-8-450
3.5
6 10 6 JES-35-6-375 JES-35-6-400 JES-35-6-425 JES-35-6-450
6.5 11 6 JES-35-65-375 JES-35-65-400 JES-35-65-425 JES-35-65-450
7 11 6 JES-35-7-375 JES-35-7-400 JES-35-7-425 JES-35-7-450
7.5 12 6 JES-35-75-375
8 13 8 JES-35-8-375 JES-35-8-400 JES-35-8-425 JES-35-8-450
4
6 10 6
6.5 11 6 JES-4-65-375 JES-4-65-400 JES-4-65-425 JES-4-65-450
7 11 6 JES-4-7-375 JES-4-7-400 JES-4-7-425 JES-4-7-450
7.5 12 6 JES-4-75-375
8 13 8 JES-4-8-375 JES-4-8-400 JES-4-8-425 JES-4-8-450
10 15 8 JES-4-10-375 JES-4-10-400 JES-4-10-425 JES-4-10-450
12 17 8 JES-4-12-375 JES-4-12-400 JES-4-12-425 JES-4-12-450
4.5
7 11 6 JES-45-7-375 JES-45-7-400 JES-45-7-425 JES-457-450
7.5 12 6 JES-45-75-375
8 13 8 JES-45-8-375 JES-45-8-400 JES-45-8-425 JES-45-8-450
10 15 8 JES-45-10-375 JES-45-10-400 JES-45-10-425 JES-45-10-450
12 17 8 JES-45-12-375 JES-45-12-400 JES-45-12-425 JES-45-12-450
5
8 13 8 JES-5-8-375 JES-5-8-400 JES-5-8-425 JES-5-8-450 JES-5-8-475 JES-5-8-500
10 15 8 JES-5-10-375 JES-5-10-400 JES-5-10-425 JES-5-10-450 JES-5-10-475 JES-5-10-500
12 17 8 JES-5-12-375 JES-5-12-400 JES-5-12-425 JES-5-12-450 JES-5-12-475 JES-5-12-500
5.5
10 15 8 JES-55-10-375 JES-55-10-400 JES-55-10-425 JES-55-10-450 JES-55-10-475 JES-55-10-500
12 17 8 JES-55-12-375 JES-55-12-400 JES-55-12-425 JES-55-12-450 JES-55-12-475 JES-55-12-500
6
10 15 8 JES-6-10-375 JES-6-10-400 JES-6-10-425 JES-6-10-450 JES-6-10-475 JES-6-10-500
12 17 8 JES-6-12-375 JES-6-12-400 JES-6-12-425 JES-6-12-450 JES-6-12-475 JES-6-12-500
6.5
10 15 8 JES-65-10-375 JES-65-10-400 JES-65-10-425 JES-65-10-450 JES-65-10-475 JES-65-10-500
12 17 8 JES-65-12-375 JES-65-12-400 JES-65-12-425 JES-65-12-450 JES-65-12-475 JES-65-12-500
7 12 17 8 JES-7-12-375 JES-7-12-400 JES-7-12-425 JES-7-12-450 JES-7-12-475 JES-7-12-500
8 12 17 8 JES-8-12-375 JES-8-12-400 JES-8-12-425 JES-8-12-450 JES-8-12-475 JES-8-12-500
9 15 20 8 JES-9-15-375 JES-9-15-400 JES-9-15-425 JES-9-15-450 JES-9-15-475 JES-9-15-500
10 15 20 8 JES-10-15-375 JES-10-15-400 JES-10-15-425 JES-10-15-450 JES-10-15-475 JES-10-15-500
12 20 25 8 JES-12-20-375 JES-12-20-400 JES-12-20-425 JES-12-20-450 JES-12-20-475 JES-12-20-500
15 20 25 8 JES-15-20-375 JES-15-20-400 JES-15-20-425 JES-15-20-450 JES-15-20-475 JES-15-20-500
NOTE: All dimensions are in mm.
JIS Ejector Sleeves – JES
JIS Sleeve availability ranges from same-day shipment
to 3-week lead time.
�HOW TO ORDER: �Use Item Number in table for
ordering. JES-3-6-375
®
18
CUSTOM PINS, SLEEVES, BLADES - QUOTE REQUEST FORM
EMAIL COMPLETED FORM TO: DMEUS-CSSSPECIALS@DME.NET
Every day, challenging new applications and materials are forcing moldmakers to
develop creative new tooling solutions. DME is here to help, with comprehensive
capabilities for manufacturing special pins and sleeves – quickly and cost-effectively. We
offer a wide range of special features, including:
•	 �Special diameters (up to 3") and lengths (up to 72")
•	 Steps
•	 Profiles
•	 Special shoulders
•	 O-ring grooves
•	 Non-standard core hardness
•	 Flats
•	 Threaded I.D. or O.D.
•	 Non-standard materials (non H-13)
•	 �Surface coatings – more than 100 available, including
titanium nitriding, chromium, etc.
•	 And many other options
If your needs are more complex, contact DME for a quote. All Pins, Sleeves & Blades are
avaialable custom made to your specifications.
Visit DME.net/special-pins-sleeves-blades/
or
scan QR Code below for online Cutom Quote Request Forms
METRICPSB-8.1.25
© DME 2025
    Printed in U.S.A.
With tens of thousands of products to choose from, DME is your one-stop shop for everything molding.
From complex undercuts solutions and plate control to standard pins, bushings and interlocks, the DME line of
Mold Components will help you build or rebuild your mold base inside out, top to bottom. Industrial Supplies,
MUD Quick-Change, Control Systems, and Hot Runner solutions round out our extensive offering to truly be
your one-stop shop.
Shop online 24/7.
store.DME.net
DME Canada
5345 Outer Drive Unit# 3
Oldcastle, Ontario
Canada N9G 0C4
800-387-6600 toll-free tel
905-677-6370 tel
DME_Canada@DME.net e-mail
DME Mexico / South America
Circuito el Marques Notre, No.55
Parque Industrial El Marqués
El Marqués, Querétaro, CP 76246
52.442.713.5666 tel
DME Company LLC
42827 Irwin Dr.
Harrison Twp., MI 48045
800-626-6653 toll-free tel